

ASSIGNMENT

From: _____ Date: _____
 Estimated Cost: _____
 OD (TP) / WS / TP RES / OD RES / EVA / INV / MV
 To Inspect Vehicle No: SNA 433M
 at Workshop m/s: A.
 of: SJ J 7116H
 Insured: _____
 Policy No. _____
 Claims No. _____
 Sum Insured: _____ Excess: _____
 (Client's Record)
 Make of Veh: _____

Veh No: SNA 433M Yr Regn: 16/7/09
 Type: M.Car / M.Cycle / Bus / Van / Lorry / Taxi / Prime Mover /
 Truck / Trailer or CA/
 Make: BMW 325i c.c. 2497
 Colour: Black A/C: Insured / Std / NI / NA
 Sp. Reading: 925-33 T/Radio: Insured / Std / NI / NA
 Eng/No: _____
 C/No: WBAWL12060PD76553
 Gen. Cond: Good / Fair / Poor / Burnt
 Steering: Inorder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
 Brake: Inorder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
 Modi: Nil / S/Rim / STD A/Rim or
 Tyre Size: F: 225/40 R18
 R: 255/40 R18
 BS / DUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZA / MIC / OHTSU / PIR / SUMI /
 TOYO / YOKO or

(Policy Condition)
 Remark: The veh had commenced its
 repair at the time of inspection.

Ⓞ	
N/S	O/S

Bal. or Market Value: \$ 62k.
 IDAC Accident Rpt: _____ Consistent? : Yes or No
 GIA / PR Seen: _____ Consistent? : Yes or No
 Est. Repairs: 4 days Res.: Yes or No
 Lum Sum: 20 % 3 Val.: Yes or No
 CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS 965D
 Date: _____ Person Contacted: Rep \$200
 Vehicle: IN / OUT

Front 6 mm Rear 6 mm
 R/Bal. 6 mm L/Bal. 6 mm
 L/Bal. 6 mm L/Bal. 6 mm
 D.O.A. 13/6/21 D.O.I. 14/6/21
 Survey held at _____
 Des. of Damages: Frt / Rear / O/S / N/S / UIC / Rooftop or
R.
 The UIC / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision.

Date / Time Action / Instruction
2/7/21 have vides at folder have 614
 we until 28-07-2021 LTA \$24615
4/5 \$ 8000 confirmed with Alan

Date/Time, File Pass to? : Preli. Report : Final Report
 Date/Time, File Return to? _____
 Days Of Repair: _____
 Resurvey No. of Trip: _____
 Survey Fee: _____
 Transportation: _____
 Add Fee: : Site Insp (\$) : S + RS, SI
 : Interview (\$) : Photos
 : Tech. Invs (\$) : Others
 : Weekend (\$)
 Report Format : _____
 Lump Sum / I.B.I: (\$) _____)
 TOTAL _____

FASTTECH AUTO PTE LTD
BLK 1 KAKI BUKIT AVE 6
#01-48 AUTOBAY
SINGAPORE 417883

VEHICLE No: SNA 433M

FastTech Auto Consultants hence notify
the Repairer (FastTech Auto):

- To resurvey vehicle after spray painting
- To display vehicle properly during resurvey
- Parts price are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary works must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer
Signature:
Date:

van Asher
not Approved
van
14/01/21
4/5 @ 8000/4 days

1PC	BONNET	Surf/Blue	1649.50	\$2,432.62	✓
1PC	BONNET LOGO	one	85.50	\$105.00	✓
1PC	BONNET INSULATOR	n1		\$248.22	X
1SET	BONNET INSULATOR CLIPS	n1		\$50.00	X
1PC	BONNET LOCK LEVEL	Surf	166.20	\$169.20	✓
1PC	BONNET LOCK CATCH	Surf		\$188.00	X
2PCS	BONNET HINGES @\$ 85.00	n1		\$170.00	X
2PCS	FRONT GRILLE CHROMES @\$195.00	one	180 x 2 = 360	\$390.00	✓
2PCS	FRONT GRILLE BASES @\$180.00	one	166 x 2 = 332	\$360.00	✓
1PC	FRONT BUMPER	DD	1122.38	\$1,651.23	✓
1PC	FRONT BUMPER BEAM	n		\$788.21	X
1PC	FRONT BUMPER LOWER CENTRE GRILLE	n1		\$148.20	X
1PC	FRONT BUMPER TOP STRIP	new		\$68.00	✓
2PCS	FRONT BUMPER FOG LAMPS @\$ 490.00	n1		\$980.00	X
2PCS	FRONT BUMPER SIDE RETAINERS @\$60.00	n1		\$120.00	X
1SET	FRONT BUMPER CLIPS	new		\$50.00	✓
2PCS	HEADLAMPS @\$ 2822.00	one	2423.80 x 2 = 4847.60	\$5,644.00	✓
1PC	HEADLAMP LIGHT ECU	should allc		\$898.50	X
1PC	FRONT SUPPORT PANEL	n		\$845.21	X
1PC	FRONT BRACE PANEL	Surf		\$166.00	✓
1PC	FRONT AIR INTAKE NOSE GARNISH	Del/1000	194.30	\$232.45	✓
1PC	FRONT LOWER INNER GARNISH	one	162.30	\$215.60	✓
2PCS	FRONT FENDERS @\$ 855.00	R		\$1,710.00	X
1PC	AIR CON CONDENSER	n1		\$1,185.00	X
1PC	RADIATOR	^^		\$1,220.00	X

(Sg)

S.NETT

1PC	FRONT BUMPER LICENCE PALTE	SNO		\$50.00	40
1BOL	RADIATOR COOLANT	n1		\$50.00	X

	TO CHECK WIRING			\$50.00	20
	TO REFILL AIR CON GAS			\$120.00	X
	TO SPRAY RUST PROOFING			\$80.00	30
	TO RESET & REPROGRAMME SYSTEM			\$180.00	50
	LABOUR FOR PANEL BEATING & REPLACED PARTS			\$880.00	520
	TO PUTTY & SPRAY PAINTING			\$1,280.00	600
				\$21,505.44	

2-920378
57
874286